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Charles Henry Baldwin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WD18 7THW

Date of birth
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ETHER AILTD

TRENDIE APPAREL LTD

CLB GLOBAL PUBLISHING LTD
DIVERGENCY SOCIAL MEDIA LTD
THE GATEWAY SPV LTD

CLB GLOBAL PROPERTIES LTD
CLB GLOBAL GROUP LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DIVERGENCY DIGITAL LTD
MOTHER LILY LTD
CAREGIVER4U LTD

CT GREGOR LTD

CLB GLOBAL TRAVEL LTD
PHILIP DE VERA TRAVEL LTD
LILY G BALDWIN LTD
HANDOG PINQY LIMITED
CLB GLOBAL LLP

MOTHER LILY ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

43 PERCENT MARKETING LIMITED
CB MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

CB MOTORCYCLES LIMITED

IRISHCOPYWRITERS UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1950

Charles Henry Baldwin

Number
15134937

14845507

13379960
13039591
10508293
10143261
07011241

Number
14231887
12310863
11671229
11143895
10488167
10466786
10143424
09705039
0C393081

08358602
07097398
07011042
07011042

06889793

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

913794403
913794403
21 The Gateway
Watford
England
Irish
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/09/2023 Director
04/05/2023 Director
06/05/2021 Director
24/11/2020 Director
02/12/2016 Director
24/04/2016 Director
09/01/2010 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
13/07/2022 Director
15/11/2019 20/12/2019 Director
12/11/2018 Director
11/01/2018 Director
21/11/2016 Director
07/11/2016 Director
24/04/2016 Director
27/07/2015 Director
09/05/2014 LLP Designated
Member
14/01/2013 Director
07/12/2009 Director
07/09/2009 Director
07/09/2009 31/12/2011 Company
Secretary
28/04/2009 Director



