Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

**Charles Henry Baldwin** 

913794403

**Position** 

Director

Director

Director

Company Secretary

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

NameCharles Henry BaldwinNumber913794403PostcodeWD18 7HWAddress21 The Gateway

Number

07097398

07011042

07011042

06889793

Watford

07/12/2009

07/09/2009

28/04/2009

07/09/2009 31/12/2011

App. Date Res. Date

England Nationality Irish

Date of birth November 1950

**Total current** 7

directorships

**Company Name** 

## **List of Current Directorships**

	ETHER AI LTD	15134937	•	12/09/2023	Director
	TRENDIE APPAREL LTD	14845507	Incorporated Active - Newly Incorporated	04/05/2023	Director
	CLB GLOBAL PUBLISHING LTD	13379960	Non-Trading	06/05/2021	Director
	DIVERGENCY SOCIAL MEDIA LTD	13039591	Active - Accounts Filed	24/11/2020	Director
	THE GATEWAY SPV LTD	10508293	Non-Trading	02/12/2016	Director
	CLB GLOBAL PROPERTIES LTD	10143261	Active - Accounts Filed	24/04/2016	Director
	CLB GLOBAL GROUP LTD	07011241	Active - Accounts Filed	09/01/2010	Director
List of Previous Directorships					
	Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
	DIVEDOENCY DIGITAL LTD	4.4004.007	On an annual and a selected	40/07/0000	Director
	DIVERGENCY DIGITAL LTD	14231887	Company is dissolved	13/07/2022	Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD	12310863	Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019	
			• •		
	MOTHER LILY LTD	12310863	Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019	Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD	12310863 11671229	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018	Director Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD CT GREGOR LTD	12310863 11671229 11143895	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018 11/01/2018	Director Director Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD CT GREGOR LTD CLB GLOBAL TRAVEL LTD	12310863 11671229 11143895 10488167	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018 11/01/2018 21/11/2016	Director Director Director Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD CT GREGOR LTD CLB GLOBAL TRAVEL LTD PHILIP DE VERA TRAVEL LTD	12310863 11671229 11143895 10488167 10466786	Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018 11/01/2018 21/11/2016 07/11/2016	Director Director Director Director Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD CT GREGOR LTD CLB GLOBAL TRAVEL LTD PHILIP DE VERA TRAVEL LTD LILY G BALDWIN LTD	12310863 11671229 11143895 10488167 10466786 10143424	Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018 11/01/2018 21/11/2016 07/11/2016 24/04/2016	Director Director Director Director Director Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD CT GREGOR LTD CLB GLOBAL TRAVEL LTD PHILIP DE VERA TRAVEL LTD LILY G BALDWIN LTD HANDOG PINOY LIMITED	12310863 11671229 11143895 10488167 10466786 10143424 09705039	Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018 11/01/2018 21/11/2016 07/11/2016 24/04/2016 27/07/2015	Director Director Director Director Director Director Director
	MOTHER LILY LTD CAREGIVER4U LTD CT GREGOR LTD CLB GLOBAL TRAVEL LTD PHILIP DE VERA TRAVEL LTD LILY G BALDWIN LTD HANDOG PINOY LIMITED	12310863 11671229 11143895 10488167 10466786 10143424 09705039	Company is dissolved	15/11/2019 20/12/2019 12/11/2018 11/01/2018 21/11/2016 07/11/2016 24/04/2016 27/07/2015	Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director LLP Designated

**Company Status** 

43 PERCENT MARKETING LIMITED

IRISHCOPYWRITERS UK LIMITED

**CB MOTORCYCLES LIMITED** 

**CB MOTORCYCLES LIMITED** 

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved